
SC40.6 Weaver Street Hillsborough
At TurnGo On
0 0.1 Begin Ride
0.1 R 0.5 Sandy Creek Trail
0.7 L 0.2 Pickett Rd
0.9 R 1.1 Ridge Rd
2 L 3.6 W Cornwallis Rd
5.6 S 1.8 Mount Hermon Church

Rd
7.4 S 5.8 Pleasant Green Rd
13.2 S 1.8 Schley Rd
15 L 3.5 New Sharon Church Rd
18.5 R 0.4 Farm Gate Dr
18.9 L 0.4 Fox Hill Farm Dr
19.2 R 0.5 Baldwin Rd
19.8 L 2.3 Miller Rd
22.1 R 0.9 St Marys Rd
23 S >.1 S Cameron St
23.1 R 0.2 E Margaret Ln
23.2 L >.1 S Churton St
23.3 R >.1 Nash and Kollock Street
23.4 L >.1 S Churton St
23.4 R 0.2 E Margaret Ln
23.6 L >.1 S Cameron St
23.7 R 1.1 St Marys Rd
24.8 L >.1 Sharp left at US-70

E/US-70 BYP E
24.8 R 1.1 St Marys Rd
25.9 R 2.9 Lawrence Rd
28.7 L 4.2 Old State Hwy 10
32.9 S 1.1 Hillsborough Rd
34 R >.1 US-70 BUS E
34.1 R 1.2 NC-751 S
35.2 R 2.5 Kerley Rd
37.7 L 0.1 Erwin Rd
37.8 R 0.8 Randolph Rd
38.6 L 1.4 Pickett Rd
39.9 R 0.5 Sandy Creek Trail
40.5 L 0.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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